

Eikoh Research Investment Management

# Disclaimer

### IMPORTANT INFORMATION ABOUT ACCESS TO THIS SITE

Please read the Terms & Conditions of Use below, which contain important information relevant to the information contained on this site. After you have read and understood these Conditions of Use you may click the "I agree" button to proceed. By proceeding to access this website, you acknowledge expressly that you have read and understood the Terms & Conditions of Use and agree to abide by them.

## If you do not agree with these Terms and Conditions of Use, you are not permitted to access this site.

If you access or use (or attempt to use or access) this site in breach of any of the Terms & Conditions of Use, no person or entity referred to nor any of their respective associates or affiliates will be liable to you for any loss or damage that may result to you or a third party (including without limitation, any direct, indirect, incidental or consequential loss or damage, or any loss of revenue, business profits, goodwill, data, or any opportunity) in connection with such use or access (or attempt to use or access) of this site.

#### Website Terms of Use

#### 1. About ERIM LLP (the "Firm")

www.eikohresearch.com.com ("this Website") is a website operated by the Firm and the information on this Website is issued by the Firm both inside and outside the United Kingdom. The Firm is registered in England and Wales as a limited liability partnership with registered number OC 367401 and has its principal place of business at 9 Cloak Lane, London, EC4R 2RU. The contact email address for the Firm is <u>info@eikohresearch.com</u>.

#### Agree

© 2019 ERIM LLP Pillar 3 : Stewardship : Legal & Compliance

ERIM LLP is currently considering whether it will adopt an engagement policy pursuant to Article 3g of the amended EU Shareholder Rights Directive (Directive 2007/36/EC). When that decision has been made, this webpage will be updated accordingly

> Authorised and Regulated by The Financial Conduct Authority